VESA Adapter Plate - AS201D

Features

Allows you to mount your screens with larger
mounting patterns to mounts with smaller
patterns

Suitable for most 32”-55” screens

Maximum weight capacity: 30kg/66lbs
Maximum VESA pattern: 400x200

Specifications

Product Description VESA Adapter Plate
Material Steel
Recommended Screen Size 32”-55”

Weight Capacity 30kg/661bs
Load Tested 4 times weight capacity approved
Maximum VESA Pattern 400x200
Maximum Hole Pattern 420x220mm
Screen Size  Maximum Weight Lanadusrﬁf;f ar Compatible VESA Patterns 200x100 200x200 400x200
Hole Patterns Vertical 50, 75, 100, 180, 200, 300, 340,
400, 420

RoHS B Hole Patterns Horizontal 50, 75, 100, 120, 200, 220
Compliant }

Technical Drawing

420mm
400mm
340mm
300mm
200mm
180mm
100mm

+ Excluding motorised products which have a

wwoot
wwozt
wwooc
wwQze




