











* Excluding motorised products which have a

Features

- Allows you to mount your screens with larger mounting patterns to mounts with smaller patterns
- · Suitable for most 32"-55" screens
- · Maximum weight capacity: 30kg/66lbs
- Maximum VESA pattern: 400x200

Specifications

Product Description	VESA Adapter Plate
Material	Steel
Recommended Screen Size	32"-55"
Weight Capacity	30kg/66lbs
Load Tested	4 times weight capacity approved
Maximum VESA Pattern	400×200
Maximum Hole Pattern	420x220mm
Compatible VESA Patterns	200x100 200x200 400x200
Hole Patterns Vertical	50, 75, 100, 180, 200, 300, 340, 400, 420
Hole Patterns Horizontal	50, 75, 100, 120, 200, 220

Technical Drawing

